TABLE 1

Highty Eraditile Map Units For Cheshire County, WH Fage 1
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Sy Serjes Elope

& Sunconk (-3 ] Q.17 100 a0 L, 000 0, 40 1,810 N

4 Foatatuck {3 5 0,24 100 i 0. Gl 0,400 1.282 N

B Rippowan 0-3 § 0.E4 100 0,000 0,400 1,282 Ra

& Saca 0-1 5 0.4 100 .00 S L] (1 &2 Nir

2 Wingoski - (-3 b 047 100 1,000 0, 400 G658 Ha
10B Merrimac 3-8 3 0.24 104G 1.720 0,759 Maybe
1a¢ Merrimas g-158 2 0.24 100 I £, Riif 0,769 Yog
14B Sheepscot (-5 3 0.17 A G000 1,000 1.084 Nix
18 Searsport (=2 B ¥R ¥ i s FEE Hi
54 Colton -3 3 0.17 50 0 0,440
pid] Caltaon 3-8 3 (.17 )] 1,78 Hayhe
FC {alton a-15 K 0.17 B0 .70 Mayhea
FFE Colton JL U 0.17 50 1,300 Yes

44 hgawam (-3 3 .24 100 300 N
24k Agavar 3-8 3 0,24 100 300 1.7ED flayhe
24t Aazwam 3-15 3 0.:4 100 200 4,500 Yes
e Windsor 0-3 Lt Q.17 1o 30 0,400 1.814 N
Windsar 34 5 0.17 100 300 170 1,810 M
Windsor g-18 & 0,47 Lo 00 4,500 1.310 Mayhe

Yindsor 15-50 & G.17 1o 300 30,000 1.210 Yas
Unadiita 0-3 3 (1,47 50 300 0,450 Haybe
Unadilla -8 3 0,49 50 300 tRGE: 1720 i Mayhe
Unadiiia g-16 3 0.47 B0 300 0. ?Gl 4,500 9,377 Yes
Adams 0-3 7 6.17 100 300 0.300 1810 N
Adams 3-8 B 047 100 00 £.TE0 1310 o
Adams a-15 3 0.7 100 300 4,500 1810 Mayhe
Adams 15-Ra 0.17 100 300 S0, 000 1.810 Yes

]

Becket : =g (.20 75 R 2,880 0,923 Maybe

Becket a-15 3 0.20 75 500 5,700 0.923 Hayke

Becket 3-8 0.47 oo 300 720 1,085 Mayhe

Eecket 3-15 s 0,17 100 200 4,500 1.8 Maybe

Becket 18-25 0,17 100 300 2.000 1.084 Yes
£GR Tunbridge-Berkshire -8 £ 0.3 B B0O Z.220 0.43% Fayte
00 Tunbridge-Berkshire a-18 Z 0,23 75 500 5.7 (439 Yes
&0D Tunke i d3e-Berkshire 15-25 Z G g3 75 B0 20,000 0.43% Yeg
&iE Tunbridga-Lyman-R.0, 3-8 £ 020 50 00 LTE) NS Maybe
all Tunkr s dge-Lyman-R.0, g-15 & (.20 Bl 200 4,500 .46 Yo
&1D Turbridge-Lyman-R.0, 15-25 £ 0,20 a0 300 2,000 (.6i5 Yes
TZB Eerkshire -3 3 0,24 100 A0 0,769 Mayhs
Tt Eerkshire B-1% 3 0,24 100 304 0,789 Yec
7eh Berkshire 15-25 3 G240 100 300 0.7 Yes
73R Berkshire -8 3 0.£0 75 500 0,923 Havbe
i Berkshire a-15 3 0,20 5 500 Hayke

¥ EXFLANATIONS OF COLUMN HEADINGS ARE ON THE LAST PAGE
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Sym Series Slope T K SL5%  SLl®  [5i* LGH* HELLS®  HEL+
73 Berkshire 15-3k 3 0,20 75 500 sy 20,000 0,923 Yes
7ak Mar | ow g K 0.24 100 200 0,287 1.720 (.769 Mayhe
760 Mar | ow g-15 3 0.24 100 300 0,992 4,500 0,749 Yes
7éD Mar | oy 15-25 K] G.24 100 300 2500 2,000 (. 787 Yes
778 Mar | ey 3-8 3 0.20 7% 500 0,284 Z.EED 0,933 Maybe
77 Mar low a-15 3 (LY 75 500 (1,357 5,700 (.923 Mayhe
77D Mar | ow 15-z8 3 0,20 75 500 2280 30,000 0,923 Yes
T7E Mar low ZB-50 3 0.20 75 B0G 8,000 40,000 0,955 Yes
788 Peru 3-8 3 0.2 100 300 0.287 1TED 0,789 Hayoe
T8C Feru 8-15 2 0.24  loo 200 0.992 4,500 (. T6% Yes
T3k Peru 3-8 3 0,20 [ 500 (L2e4 225D 0.923 Mayle
7% Feru g-1% 3 (s 75 ROO {0,889 5,700 0.922 Hayhe
7D Peru 15-25 2 0.20 75 B00 Z.250 20,000 0,973 Yes

167 Rippowam and Saco 0-2 g 0,24 10D 200 0.000 0,220 1.282 i

108 Had|ay 0-3 5 0,49 100 300 0.000 (.400 0,628 Ne

10% Limerick 0-3 3 0.49 il 200 0,000 (1,400 0,377 Mayhe

14ZR Monadnock c 3 (.28 100 B0 0,287 ZLEE0 {0.659 Haybe

14zC Monadnack 515 4 0.28 100 B00 0.992 6,700 0.65% Yee

143 Manadnock 3-8 £ 0.24 100 200 0.287 1.720 0,767 Mayke

143C Monadnock 2-15 2 0.4 100 300 0,9%2 4,500 0.78% Yes

(43D Monadnock 15-2h 2 0.24 100 300 £.850 7,000 0.78% Yeg

141E Lyman-Tunbridqe-R.70. -5 g 0,20 50 300 4,200 30,000 G,&15 Yes

148E Sunapes 3-8 d 0.2 100 5Q0 0,28y vy {0,657 Mayke

1498 Sunapee -8 2 0.24 100 300 0287 1,720 0.756% Haybe

1590 Sunapes a-15 3 0.24 100 300 0,992 4,500 0.78% Yes

%7 Eorohemists ponded 0-1 ¥ ¥ % 323 ¥ #¥¥ FE¥ No

Z14 Naumbur g (-3 g 0,17 100 300 0,000 0,400 1.810 Nz

213 Raynham-karehan 0-3 2 0.4% 100 300 0,000 {0,400 (.23 N

Faocham ZB-T0 3 0.4 50 300 1,000 70,000 0.377 Yesg
Greemwond (-7 ¥ *E¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ FHE *E¥ R
Fits gravel 0-15 ¥ e ¥ H# ¥ FEE ¥ Ne
Udorthents smoothed G-15 223 22 EET) ¥ 23] EEE 55 i
Bernardston 3 3 hze 1o 500 (287 Z.880 (. 6h9 Maybe
Bernardston g-1a 3 0,28 100 50 0,992 5,700 0.65% Yes

3 Eernardston 1525 2 0,28 100 Sy Z.550 30,000 0.e0% Yes

3 Bernardston g-18 3 0.2 75 B0 0,855 5,700 0,923 Maybe

33 Berrardston 15-55 I 020 78 500 2,280 30,000 0.923 Yes

321 Bernardston £5-hl 3 0.20 75 500 5,000 40,000 0,523 Yes

234K Frttstown 3-8 3 0.28 100 00 0.287 Z.220 {1, &RY Hayhe

a4l Fittstown g-15 3 ¢.28 100 800 0,992 5,700 0,887 Yes

3360 Fittstown -2 3 0,0 [ 500 0,264 i 0,953 Hayte

3340 Fittstown a-15 3 (.20 75 500 0,257 8,740 0.923 Maybe

3408 Stissing -5 3 0.28 160 GO0 0,000 1,000 0,659 Maybe

F41E Stissing 0-5 3 (.20 75 500 (0.000 1.000 0.923 Mayke

3478 Lyme and Moosilauke 0-E 3 0,24 100 300 0,000 1,000 0,749 Maybe
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Highly Ercditile Map Units For Cheshire County, NH

Sym

J&0B
380C
260D
3&1C
341D
36ZE
3&5C
388D
2R5E
366E
364G
268D
3&7C
387D
3&TE
395

399

401

4104
410B
410C
414

455

510
510C
B10E
E134
513R
Breh
526k
EZaC
826E
B21A
531B
533

AEER
RROE
BESL
613k
£46R
&47E
T7iC
771D

Series
Cardigan-Kearsarge
Cardigan-Kearsarge
Cardigan-Kearsarge
Cardigan-Kearsarge-R.0,
Cardigan-Kearsarge-R.0,
Kearsarge-Cardigan-R.0.
Berkshire and Menadnack
Berkshire and Monadnock
Berkshire and Monadneck
Dutchess

Dutchess

Dutchess

Dutchess

Dutchess

Dutchess

Chocorua

Rock outcrop

Occum

Haven

Havern

Haven

Moosilauke

Ussipee

Hoosic

Hoosic

Hoesic

Ninigret

Ninigret

Caesar

Caesar

Camsar

Caesar

Sria

Stis

Raynham

Skerry

Skerry

Skerry

Craghzn

Pitlshkury

Fillshary

Eerkshire and Monadnock
Eerkshire and Menadnock
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Page 3

K

0.37
0.37
0.37
0.32
0.32
0,22
.20
0.20
0.20
0.28
0.728
0.28
Q.74
0.24
0.24
*H¥

¥i¥

020
0,352
0.22
0.24
*h¥

0.24
0.2

0.24
0.23
0,22
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
(.49
0.49
0.47
0.24
0.0
0.20
0.17
0.28
0.¢4
0.17
0.17

56

7%

75

T&

15

75

75
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
FE¥
¥
100
{00
100
100
106
FhE
100
100
100
160
106
100
100
100
100

B0

24]
160
100

74

75
100
100
100

B0

B0

SLLx

300
00
200
300
300
300
200
200
200
500
Boo
E00
200
200
200
FE¥
¥
306
200
200
204
200
FEF
30
300
300
300
500
]
300
300
300
300
300
306G
300
8O0
500
30
500
200
300
200

L5l

&.0080
0,287
0,932
£.0E0
0,992
Z .50
&.000
¥

¥¥¥

0,000
0,000
0.287
0.9%%
0,000
*¥E

0.287
0.99%
255
(0,000
0.287
0,000
0.287
G.992
2550
0,000
0.233
0,000
0.2387
0,264
0,857
0,000
0,000
{1, 000
0,701
1,800

LSH+

1.720
4,500
2,000
4,500
2,000

20,000

4. B0
2.000
30,000
2,220
5.700
32,000
4,500
2.000
30,000
¥
FE¥

0. 400
0.400
1.720
4,500
0.400
*E#
1720
4,500

30,000

0,400
2,200
0,400
1.720
4,500
30,0060
0,400
1.7
(0, 400
1,720

5 aa
Eald

5,700
1,000
1.000
1.000
4,500
18,000

0,332
0,332
0.332
0,385
0,385
0.385
0,983
0,923
(.923
0,659
0. 55%
(.457
0.78%
0,7a%
0.787
23]

£

1.538
0.577
0.577
0.577
0.76%
¥4

0,749
0.78%
(.76
0.659
0,659
1,810
1,810
1.810
1.E10
0.377
0,377
0,628
0,749
0.93
0,523
1.810
0,609
0,763
1.088
1.085

Mayhe
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yec
Yes
Yes
Maybe
Yes
Yes
Yas
Yes
Yes
Na

Nz
Ri
Na
Mayke
Yes
No

i
Mayte
Yes
Yes
o
Mayke
No
N
Kayhe
Yes
Mayhe
Mayhe
N
Maybe
Mayte
Mayke
Ne
Maybe
Maybe
Mayhe
Yes
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Highty Eradible Map Units For Cheshire County, NH Page 4

HPLANATION OF COLUMNS:

8LS = Shortest expected siope length for an individual map unit.

SLL = Longest expected slope length for an individual map unit.

LSL = The lowest LS value expected for an individual map unit,

LSH = The highest LS value expected for an individual map unit.

HELLS = The threshold LS vatue for highly erodible land (HEL) set by the T, K % R values.
HEL = Khether the map unit is highly erodibie land.

HEL sails have an Erodibility Index (EI) »= €. The EI = RE{LS)/T.
Rainfall factor (R) for Cheshire County = 130,

A 'maybe’ in the HEL column means that at seme slope and slope length within
the ranges given, the LS value for an individurl map unit will exceed the
HELLS value.

A 'exx' entry in any column pertains to those map units that have ne

established K value; thus no meaningful LS values could be generated.
These map units are either miscellaneous areas such 2s gravel pits o
wet organic soiis such as HMuck and Peat. They should not qualify for
highly erodikde land,

NH 3/87
SEC 11-C
MLRA 143, 144 § 145



